
Proef 1 - 1M10

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 COPPé YARA CHANELLE EMETTE

2 VINCKX WIM ZIDANE

3 ANTHONISSEN BART JUPITER VG

4 VAN DYCK JAN DULCINEA

5 VANSPRINGEL JORIS JOY OF SUMMER

6 AERNOUTS JURGEN KATO F

7 DEKKERS NICK ISTRIA D

8 TAKX ZOE IRROSSO VAN DE HOEF

9 LOOYMANS TOM DINGA

10 PARIDAANS JANNE FANTASTQE VAN HET EELSHOF

11 VERHAPPEN ROB RAVAGO

12 VANHOOF PIETER IRMA LA DOUCE

13 VAN BEEK ROY BLUE DREAMS DU TOULTIA

14 WENS CEDRIC HUMPHREY

15 HUYSMANS JEF JAMBALAYA VERDI

16 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE JE T'ADORE DES BYGAERTS

17 BREUGELMANS SVEN JEWELS

18 DE BEUCKELAER SEBASTIAN KYLENA V/D WOLFSKOOY

19 HEYLEN RIK HORSY VAN HET SCHEEFKASTEEL

20 CONIJN JAN MOLENKONING 'S  EXPERIENCE

21 VAN DE WATER TINNE BARON

22 MELSEN SANNE EROS

23 BERCKVENS SHELSEY MIJOUX VAN'T ACHTERHOF

24 JEAMIE HENDRICKX JUNOT VAN 'T EYCKHOF

25 BOSCH LISSE TIPSY

26 VAN HOOF KIM TARISSA VAN 'T GROESKE

27 GEENEN MARIE INPULSE VAN ESSELL

28 TIPS MAXIME EVITA

29 PAULISSEN AURELIE JACARTA VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE

30 MERTENS THOMAS JUNO VAN HET HEIDEHOF

31 DERGENT DENISE ELSA

32 VINCKX WIM JORCA VAN DE EILANDHOEVE

33 VAN DYCK JAN INCA

34 ANTHONISSEN BART KINGSTON

35 VANSPRINGEL JORIS LIMESTONE

36 AERNOUTS JURGEN ENERGY OF WATCH ME

37 DEKKERS NICK JJ MORE D

38 LAUWEN JILL ALINE

39 MICHIELSEN KAREN LEDUMM

40 PARIDAANS JANNE ELTON VAN HET EELSHOF

41 VAN DECRAEN NOëLLA JIMMY VAN DE VLINDERVALLEI

42 VANHOYDONCK NICK DASHIRA VAN DE KATERSHOEVE

43 DE BORGER EVELYNE DOROTHY DE FORME

44 DEKKERS GEERT JACARDO

45 FLOREN WILFRIED JONGLEUR



46 VAN BEEK ROY ILLUSION

47 DE  SMEDT STEFANIE DALORRA M

48 HEYLEN RIK CHANTILLY Z

49 DE VITS RUTH VICHY

50 CONIJN JAN MOLENKONINGS'S ZELLANOS

51 GEYSEN BART FELICIA

52 VAN BREE JO HYDKA POLKA AMOURETTA

53 SCHOLLIERS KEVIN JUAREZ

54 TIPS MAXIME JOLIE-FLEUR

55 NIJS JENS JUUL VD WINDMOLEN

56 TAEYMANS DIMITRI EDELWEIS VH JUXSCHOT

57 VINCKX WIM QUANNINI R Z

58 MERTENS THOMAS ILANKA VAN HET EELSHOF

59 KOOREMANS RAF ZULU HDH

60 VERMEIREN DIETER VENISE

61 VAN DYCK JAN INDIAMO

62 DEKKERS NICK HIGHNESS D

63 VANSPRINGEL JORIS IMPERIAL VAN DE HOLTAKKERS

64 DIERCKX JYOTHI JAKARTA DE BEAUTY

65 VANHOYDONCK NICK FAIRLADY VAN DE KATERSHOEVE

66 BEULLENS ZOë ISABELLA VAN DE HOLTAKKERS

67 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE JINA VAN HET ATHOF

68 FESKENS VALERIE COMö-ESTA'S Z

69 AMELIA- MUSUDI RANDY CALVORNO Z

70 PARIDAANS JANNE FRIVOLLE VAN HET EELSHOF

71 VERBAETEN JENNIFER ZYNPHE H

72 BOSCH LISSE VAPRIATI VAN HET STEENTJE

73 DERGENT IGNA ARIZONA VAN'T HOKSENT



Proef 2 - 1M20

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 NIJS JENS JUUL VD WINDMOLEN

2 TIPS MAXIME JOLIE-FLEUR

3 FLOREN WILFRIED JONGLEUR

4 KOOREMANS RAF ZULU HDH

5 DIERCKX WERNER HORATIO

6 VAN BEEK ROY ILLUSION

7 THEUWS WILGARD JIVE VAN HET SARENHOF

8 SCHOLLIERS KEVIN JUAREZ

9 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE JINA VAN HET ATHOF

10 VAN DYCK JAN WISKEMAN

11 VINCKX WIM QUANNINI R Z

12 DIERCKX JYOTHI JAKARTA DE BEAUTY

13 DEKKERS NICK HIGHNESS D

14 MERTENS THOMAS BAUZA

15 DE CLEENE WOUTER BOY

16 GEERT JOSTEN HURRICANE VAN DE FRUITKORF

17 BAELDEN ALIEN IUSSICA T

18 VANSPRINGEL JORIS FYONA VAN DE HOLTAKKERS

19 BROERSMA PRISCILLA VINDORADO

20 TUYTELAARS SIMONNE TIP TOP

21 KRIJNEN RONALD ILORA VAN HET GEENEINDE

22 ANTHONISSEN BART ILONKA

23 VANHOYDONCK NICK BELLEFLEUR

24 VAN BREE JO HYDKA POLKA AMOURETTA

25 VERMEIREN DIETER IDALGO

26 FESKENS VALERIE CASANDRO Z

27 VERMEIREN SANDER EASY DITH

28 TORMANS MARTIJN WIKITA VAN DEN BERG

29 TAEYMANS DIMITRI EDELWEIS VH JUXSCHOT

30 TIPS MAXIME JULESRAIMUS DE BARISY

31 VAN DYCK JAN AZZARO

32 VAN DER VEKEN LISE DINKY TOY

33 KOOREMANS RAF ELIëN HDH

34 FLOREN WILFRIED J ADORE

35 VAN BEEK ROY HANNEKE VD BROUWERSHOEVE

36 GOETZ SHAUNI VALESCA

37 DIERCKX WERNER CANDRO VD ZUUTHOEVE

38 THEUWS WILGARD AEROSMITH

39 NIJS JENS CALVINO DE NYZE Z

40 NIJS JENS CALVINO DE NYZE Z

41 DEKKERS EVELIEN FARINA "D"

42 VINCKX WIM HEBRON VB

43 PUTTERS CLAIRE CRISTAINVILLE

44 HEYLEN RIK DON QUICH SILVER H

45 DEKKERS NICK GERONIMO D



46 MERTENS THOMAS HOLIMPIA VAN HET EELSHOF

47 PAULISSEN AURELIE IDEAL VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE

48 GEERT JOSTEN IGOR VAN DE BURCHT

49 CONIJN JAN DJUSTUS M

50 DE  SMEDT STEFANIE APOCALYPS

51 DE BRUYN LANDER ILAN

52 KRIJNEN RONALD INDY

53 DE BRUYN LANDER ILAN

54 ANTHONISSEN BART JUPITER VG

55 VANHOYDONCK NICK WHO'S NEXT

56 GOOSSENS DRIES GINA

57 VAN DYCK JAN SUMMER

58 TIPS MAXIME INDIGO VD MEULENBERG

59 SELS YANNICK CADIZ

60 DE CLEENE WOUTER G-STAR

61 VERMEIREN DIETER ILIAS VAN HET HOF TER VELDE

62 DIERCKX WERNER HANTURO

63 VAN BEEK ROY UNA DONNA

64 GOETZ SHAUNI CONNOR III

65 TORMANS MARTIJN JEPLEASER VAN DE BEGIJNHOEVE

66 THEUWS WILGARD DION

67 MELSEN SANNE INTURANA

68 DERGENT DENISE ELSA

69 KOOREMANS RAF MCB VULCANO

70 PUTTERS CLAIRE FA BELLE VAN SOMBEEK

71 SCHOORS SENNE DALMATICO CSG

72 VAN DER VEKEN LISE ZARDENTA

73 VAN HOOF WIM YSMAN VAN DE HEIDE

74 VAN HOOF GIEL AVANTOS

75 DIERCKX JYOTHI UN AMI

76 VANHOYDONCK NICK VIENNA Z

77 KRIJNEN RONALD JILL

78 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE HAZIANA



Proef 3 - 1M30

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 CONIJN JAN MOLENKONING 'S  BOEING 747

2 KOOREMANS RAF MCB VULCANO

3 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY IBRAHIM

4 DIERCKX WERNER HANTURO

5 ANTHONISSEN BART ILONKA

6 SCHOORS SENNE FONDA B

7 PUTTERS CLAIRE FA BELLE VAN SOMBEEK

8 GOOSSENS DRIES GINA

9 VAN MASSENHOVENWALTER HANTICA VAN DEN  BERG

10 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE HAZIANA

11 VERMEIREN DIETER KINGSTON TOWN 111 Z

12 VERMEIREN SANDER FALETTA DE DWERSE HAGEN

13 TAEYMANS DIMITRI DON'S DIAMANT

14 DIERCKX JYOTHI UN AMI

15 MELSEN SANNE INTURANA

16 VAN HOOF WIM UNBELIEVBLE

17 GOETZ SHAUNI CONNOR III

18 THEUWS WILGARD DION

19 DE BEUCKELAER SEBASTIAN DARIO

20 CONIJN JAN BORN THIS WAY

21 BREUGELMANS SVEN ICOS

22 KOOREMANS RAF CAVALOR CHAI CHAI

23 DIERCKX WERNER CANDRO VD ZUUTHOEVE

24 SELS YANNICK CADIZ

25 MAES NICK GOLDWIN

26 COPPé YARA GENEVIèVE

27 NIJS JENS GARDITH

28 TIPS MAXIME HAICO

29 SCHOORS SENNE EVELIN VAN ROSSEMHOF

30 ANTHONISSEN BART HINDORADO

31 VANDEPERRE DORIEN CASA Z

32 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY FELINKA

33 GOOSSENS DRIES ECHO VAN HET NEERENBOSCH

34 PUTTERS CLAIRE CRISTAINVILLE

35 CONIJN JAN TWANDO VAN DE VIVE LA VI

36 VINCKX WIM FASTRO VAN HET AKKERHOF

37 KOOREMANS RAF CAMELOT

38 DIERCKX WERNER AIR POWER

39 TAEYMANS DIMITRI CENCOR WP Z

40 DERGENT IGNA FAUSTO VAN DE MALTAHOEVE



Proef 4 - 1M40

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 ANTHONISSEN BART ETERNITY

2 VINCKX WIM BERLINI

3 DIERCKX WERNER AIR POWER

4 KOOREMANS RAF CAVALOR CHAI CHAI

5 AERNOUTS JURGEN BONAMI

6 COPPé YARA GENEVIèVE

7 NIJS JENS CAMIRO Z

8 TIPS MAXIME HAICO

9 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY FOREVER

10 SCHOORS SENNE FONDA B

11 VANHOOF PIETER HERA D'HESSY

12 HAVERMANS JORN HUMMER D'AVENA HOMBRé

13 DERGENT IGNA FAUSTO VAN DE MALTAHOEVE

14 ANTHONISSEN BART HINDORADO

15 VINCKX WIM VICTORIA TER KWINCKE



Proef 5 - 65 CM

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 WACHSLER MICHAELA KING DIAMOND

2 HEYLEN RIK ALEX

3 STOFFELS SANNE LA VINA VAN'T GREESA

4 AMELIA- MUSUDI RANDY ADIOS

5 VERSMISSEN SAM GAGA

6 BORMS ANKE IVY

7 GORIS HANNE BENITO RANDRETTI

8 VAN WESEMAEL ELYNE POWER OF JEWEL

9 HOLLANTS RIKA EVEREST OLIVER

10 FLEERACKERS SABINE KAYLEE VAN DE MEULENBERG

11 CONVENS INDY BENITO RANDRETTI

12 KENES ANNE DONKEY KONG

13 DE BIE DIETE HIëRRO VAN DE MOLENBERG

14 COUTINHO EMY BALDUR M

15 VAN ELSACKER FRAN HOPE FOR LIFE VAN DE DOPHEIDE

16 LENDERS JINTHE ZINO

17 EVERAERT ROB KOBALT VAN DE KIEVITSDRIESEN

18 DE WITTE JO LYNN PEPPER

19 LIEBREGTS JAN DAZARD

20 DERGENT IGNA DENA'S GINGER SCORPIO

21 WACHSLER MICHAELA KING DIAMOND

22 DE VITS LORIS PARIS DE L'EGUILLE

23 AMELIA- MUSUDI RANDY AVICCI

24 BLOCKX GERT KILENCIA-B

25 STOFFELS SANNE LA TOYA VAN'T GREESA



Proef 6 - 85 CM

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 DERGENT IGNA JUNIOR D

2 MARTENS KATO JOKE VAN DE WIJVERS

3 CLAES LARSE ENJOY

4 KOZAK LAURA VIVANA

5 VERSMISSEN SAM HYPE Z

6 VRIJSEN CINDY BLITZ

7 WILLEMS HANNE HARLEY VAN HET HEIDEHOF

8 VERHAPPEN ROB KIKKI VAN HET AKENHOF

9 SMANT MARLOES NOUBASSA

10 SURGEON CAROLINE SHE'S A LADY

11 TAEYMANS DIMITRI JERKA VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

12 VAN ELSACKER FRAN HOPE FOR LIFE VAN DE DOPHEIDE

13 VAN DIJCK SONJA LORD

14 FLEERACKERS SABINE KAYLEE VAN DE MEULENBERG

15 DE SCHUTTER LOTTE FARANKA

16 COLEMONT ISOLDE EXCELANTA VAN HET REENHOF

17 DRIESEN DORIEN ICE CREAM Z

18 KENES ANNE IKARIUS

19 GEERT JOSTEN KAZAK VAN DE BURCHT

20 BLOCKX GERT KYRA-B

21 HEYLEN RIK FUNCHAL

22 DE BACKER LYAN LATANA VAN HET LINDEHOF

23 CLAES LARSE SUNSET

24 VAN DER SCHRAELENELLY GORKI

25 KOZAK LAURA CASHMERE Z

26 LOECKX SHANA EQUADOR VAN HET TRICHELHOF

27 VRIJSEN CINDY BLITZ

28 PEETERS LEEN BALISTO

29 VAN DE WATER JILL GIPSY Z

30 STAPPAERTS SASCHA URANA

31 DE BIE DIETE KANTJE'S BIJOU

32 VAN DER VEKEN LARS MOYGROVE LADY ASHFIELD

33 VAN WESEMAEL ELYNE PANDORA OF JEWEL

34 VANLIMBERGEN LEVI MABEL

35 CLOOTS LAURA PLUWEELTJE

36 LENAERTS NOOR ELLES

37 ROMBOUTS WOUT HERO

38 HOLLANTS RIKA EVEREST OLIVER

39 VAN ROY LEONIE TEQUILA SUNRISE

40 GEYSEN LUCA INDY VAN HET KRAAIENNEST

41 DE BIE DIETE HIëRRO VAN DE MOLENBERG



Proef 7 - 95 CM

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 GEERT JOSTEN JOLADO VAN DE BURCHT

2 STAPPAERTS SASCHA URANA

3 CLAES LARSE ENJOY

4 VERSMISSEN SAM ITCHINO

5 DEKKERS NICK KUAPRICE D

6 VAN DONINCK SKROLAN CHAMPIONNE D'ELITE

7 PEETERS LEEN BALISTO

8 SCHOORS SENNE PREMIèRE DAME VAN ROSSEMHOF Z

9 GEYSEN BART FELICIA

10 TAEYMANS DIMITRI FLORIAN

11 VAN DE WATER JILL GIPSY Z

12 HEYLEN RIK FUNCHAL

13 GOETSCHALCKX BART VASCO VAN DEN ESBERG

14 COPPé YARA CHANELLE EMETTE

15 VAN DER CELEN PATRICK WEBSIDE-S

16 BREUGELMANS SVEN KASSANOVA

17 DE TROY STEFFI CISKA VAN DE NEERHEIDE

18 TERCEIRA JILLIAN CHAKALADA

19 JANSSENS JOHAN BONAPARTE VAN HET BEEKHOF

20 MOONEN ANNE UTRILLA JDK Z

21 VAN DE WATER INKE FLORISKA

22 STOFFELS SANNE EINDIA

23 VAN DE VYVER KELLY DARONA

24 VAN DE VYVER KELLY DARONA

25 GEERT JOSTEN KXARIO VAN DE BOSCHHOEVE

26 STOFFELS SANNE EINDIA

27 GOVAERTS JO KACHMIRA

28 DEKKERS NICK JUST IN TIME D

29 SCHELLEKENS LIESBETH USORA

30 VAN DONINCK SKROLAN HENZO

31 CLAES LARSE SUNSET

32 VERSMISSEN SAM BASHIR

33 TAEYMANS INDRA WENDILINE VAN DE KERKENBULCK

34 KENES ANNE ECU

35 VANDECRUYS FIEB DUX

36 VAN DER SCHRAELENELLY CHARISMA

37 TERCEIRA JILLIAN THUNDERUS

38 TAEYMANS DIMITRI EMILIA JVH

39 VAN DE KERKHOF NURIA ZENNA

40 DE TROY STEFFI DéJA VU VAN DE NEERHEIDE

41 DE SCHUTTER LOTTE FARANKA

42 COLEMONT ISOLDE EXCELANTA VAN HET REENHOF

43 SCHOORS SENNE FREE W

44 TROOST TOON DARINKA

45 BREUGELMANS SVEN KEBAB



46 VERMEIREN GERT CANDY

47 VERBOVEN STEFFIE CARPE DIEM

48 AMELIA- MUSUDI RANDY KARLIEN

49 VAN DE WATER TINNE SUNNY BOY VAN HET REENHOF

50 BREUGELMANS DORIEN CE-JORDAN Z

51 GEERT JOSTEN KARZAI VAN DE BURCHT

52 SCHUEREMANS SOFIE JIRO

53 VERVECKEN NIK MISSY BLUE DE NYZE Z

54 VAN DER CELEN PATRICK DOUGLAS

55 DEKKERS NICK UGAN VAN HET HEMELDONCK Z

56 VAN BEEK GUY CALIDA Z

57 VAN DONINCK SKROLAN CISSE VAN DE NEERHEIDE

58 STOFFELS SANNE KAYA VAN DE BOSBEEK

59 VAN ROY CHELSEA EVETINA M

60 STOFFELS SANNE KAYA VAN DE BOSBEEK

61 VERLINDEN SARINA ZAZA

62 DE TROY STEFFI EVIAN VAN DE NEERHEIDE

63 SCHELLEKENS ROB JENNA VAN TEN AARD

64 BRUGHMANS JENTE FLADER

65 VAN DESSEL LAURA COLDPLAY

66 GEINZGER LINSEY MERCI

67 KERKHOF JESSICA AXEL

68 GOELEN GLENN BLUE LAGOON

69 VAN TILBORG GRIET ZAROLIENTJE

70 VINCKX WIM CANTOS

71 ALGOET LIESBETH KAZAN

72 VANDEPERRE DORIEN KASTELLO

73 AMELIA- MUSUDI RANDY UTOPIA

74 VERMEIREN GERT KULANA V

75 DE BACKER LYAN FIDELITY V/D WOUWERSCHE VELDEN

76 WILLEMS KAAT DINO

77 VAN DEN BULCK JULIE ORCHIDS PAUL

78 VAN BEEK ROY KALMAN VAN ORCHIDS

79 NOYENS MAUD NANDO

80 VAN DE KERKHOF NURIA JESSIE

81 VERLEYE SOPHIE DAY DREAMER

82 LAURIJSSEN AMBER GALOT

83 VAN ROY LEONIE TEQUILA SUNRISE

84 WILLEMS KAAT AMIGO

85 VAN DEN BULCK JULIE PRINCIPAL DREAM V D DELTHOEVE

86 VAN BEEK ROY KALMAN VAN ORCHIDS



Proef 8 - 1M05

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 VERMEIREN GERT KULANA V

2 ALGOET LIESBETH KAZAN

3 BAX JEF KALOU

4 STAPPAERTS SASCHA URSULA

5 LEPPENS RENéE IRAQUE DE REVE

6 COUTINHO EMY ROSSI JEFF

7 VAN MASSENHOVENWALTER KOSMO VAN DEN BERG

8 VINCKX WIM CANTOS

9 GEERT JOSTEN KYANA VAN DE BURCHT

10 VAN DE WATER INKE ELIAS VAN DE BERENHEIDE

11 WILLEMS KAAT IBAN VAN DE WERF

12 TROOST TOON DARINKA

13 ROMBOUTS LORE CRAZY SUGAR Z

14 VAN DER SCHRAELENELLY RED CLIFF Z

15 AMELIA- MUSUDI RANDY UTOPIA

16 SCHELLEKENS TIM HIRAMO VAN NIEUWENDALE

17 LIEVENS TOM JERSEY VAN DE GROENENDIJK

18 VAN BEEK GUY CALIDA Z

19 HULSELMANS JOYCE IVAN

20 PORTOLANI LAURENCE VALENTINO-D

21 TERCEIRA JILLIAN ESCALADA

22 SCHUEREMANS SOFIE EASY VAN DEN HOEVEN

23 JANSSENS JOHAN BONAPARTE VAN HET BEEKHOF

24 KRIJNEN RONALD UNBELIEVABLE

25 VAN DESSEL LAURA COLDPLAY

26 BRUGHMANS JENTE FLADER

27 GOELEN GLENN BLUE LAGOON

28 VERMEIREN GERT CANDY

29 STOFFELS SANNE DETROIT

30 VANHOYDONCK NICK DASHIRA VAN DE KATERSHOEVE

31 MARTENS INNE D. ZWOTTIE

32 STOFFELS SANNE DETROIT

33 GEINZGER LINSEY MERCI

34 VAN TILBORG GRIET ZAROLIENTJE

35 VINCKX WIM JOKO VAN DE RENTHOEVE

36 GEERT JOSTEN KARZAI VAN DE BURCHT

37 STESSENS JAN INA VAN DE WIJVERS

38 MAES YOREN BRILLIANT VAN DE WERF

39 KENES ANNE JACARTO

40 WILLEMS KAAT EARTHWIND VAN DE WERF

41 DIERCKX BRAM JARCO VAN DE RUNDSVOORT

42 KENIS JULIE JIRKA DU CACHE-POT

43 WUYTS JEF GIGI

44 VAN DER SCHRAELENELLY FLUPKE

45 VAN BEEK GUY FARFAN



46 VERLEYE SOPHIE LOVELY D

47 VERVECKEN NIK JENNA VAN DE MEULENBERG

48 LUNENBURG JILL ISTANBUL

49 BAEKEN CHARLOTTE GOLDEN-ACTION VAN DE VIJFHEIDE

50 VERMEER ASTRID FREEDOM MILTOO

51 VANHOYDONCK NICK ALTAIR

52 HEYLEN NATHALIE EVA

53 SCHUEREMANS SOFIE ABBY LANDSMAAT

54 WILLEMS KAAT INDINA VAN DE WERF

55 KRIJNEN RONALD O-KIEKEBOO

56 BROSENS KAAT FLEUR

57 CAMPO CARO ZANZIBAR DS

58 VERMEIREN GERT DAYLIGHT

59 SCHELLEKENS TIM AMIGO

60 AERTS LODE ILYA

61 TAEYMANS DIMITRI JIVA-J

62 VINCKX WIM JUDY- AN T VAN HET HERDERSHOF

63 BAX JEF WOUT

64 GEERT JOSTEN JOLADO VAN DE BURCHT

65 DEKKERS NICK JACK FLASH VD GAVERS

66 VERMEIREN SANDER WIRNAC 'U' VD MOLENGEEST

67 AMELIA- MUSUDI RANDY FIOLA

68 GOETSCHALCKX BART KIRIELLE VAN DEN ESBERG

69 KENIS JULIE INDUNA

70 PEETERS ELLEN BRABO VAN HET JASPERHOF

71 JANSSENS SOFIE KAISER UIT DE MELLE

72 JACOBS CELINE THE LUX KOPS

73 DE BACKER LYAN FIDELITY V/D WOUWERSCHE VELDEN

74 VERVECKEN NIK JARCO VAN DE MEULENBERG

75 VAN DEN BULCK JULIE DE HOFSTEDE'S BAS

76 VAN OLMEN KATO UNE ETOILE

77 VAN DEN BULCK JULIE CHICO

78 NOYENS MAUD ORKANDO

79 VAN DEN BULCK JULIE PRINCIPAL DREAM V D DELTHOEVE



Proef 9 - 1M15

POSITIE ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1 VINCKX WIM JUDY- AN T VAN HET HERDERSHOF

2 STOFFELS SANNE GAMBIT

3 SPITS JORICH EGADE INFANTE

4 TUYTELAERS NINA NAG DE LA MEIJE

5 BROSENS KAAT FLEUR

6 DE TROY STEFFI CAPTAIN VAN DE NEERHEIDE

7 CAMPO CARO ZANZIBAR DS

8 DE NIJS STEF GLORIA VAN DE DONKHOEVE

9 HEYLEN NATHALIE EVA

10 VAN GULIK PEGGY VEDETTE

11 LIEVENS TOM FIRENTA VAN DE ZANDDIJKHOEVE

12 VANHOYDONCK NICK VENI VIDI VICHI

13 VAN BEEK GUY FARFAN

14 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

15 DANHIEUX SAN EMINENCE

16 MAES YOREN DOLCE VITA

17 DIERCKX BRAM ICEBREAKER VAN DE RUNDSVOORT

18 VAN DE VYVER KELLY FLUGEL VAN 'T KLATERVEN

19 JACOBS JULIE ARCOS

20 VERSMISSEN SAM DINGENA

21 JANSSENS SOFIE ANYBODY

22 TEUNKENS JENS ITRO DE LA KESA

23 GORIS HANN I SPY DE MUZE

24 MAERTEN GITTA HINTER V

25 VAN ELSACKER FREJA ZANTHé

26 WUYTS JULIAN U.B.

27 VAN BEEK ROY BLUE DREAMS DU TOULTIA

28 BLISS ITAY CHIANTI VH PARADIJS

29 VERREYDT STéPHANIE CHABLIS VAN'T MEEUWBOS

30 VINCKX WIM JASMIJN VAN DE RENTHOEVE

31 SPITS JORICH GOUDSMID VAN DE PONYHOEVE

32 VANDEPERRE DORIEN ICASA

33 TUYTELAERS NINA SO SPECIAL

34 VERBAETEN JENNIFER ZYNPHE H

35 DE TROY STEFFI DOMAR VAN DE NEERHEIDE

36 VAN BEEK GUY IDORADO


